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Head Coach Boys: DEQUAM LEE 

 

Saturday, February 12, 2022 7:45 AM TRACK & FIELD CARDINAL GIBBONS CARDINAL GIBBONS AWAY

Friday, February 18, 2022 10:00 AM TRACK & FIELD LOUIE BEING TRAZ POWELL AWAY

Saturday, February 19, 2022 1:00 PM TRACK & FIELD LOUIE BEING TRAZ POWELL AWAY

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 4:00 PM TRACK & FIELD MEET FLANAGAN AWAY

Friday, February 25, 2022 9:30 AM TRACK & FIELD SPARTAN INVITE MIAMI SOUTHRIDGE AWAY

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 4:00 PM TRACK & FIELD MEET SOUTH PLANTATION AWAY

Friday, March 4, 2022 1:15 PM TRACK & FIELD SAM BURLEY TROPICAL PARK AWAY

Saturday, March 5, 2022 9:30 AM TRACK & FIELD SAM BURLEY TROPICAL PARK AWAY

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 4:00 PM TRACK & FIELD MEET DILLARD AWAY

Monday, March 14, 2022 TBD TRACK & FIELD BCCA PRELIMS HALLANDALE AWAY

Saturday, March 19, 2022 TBD TRACK & FIELD BCAA FINALS DILLARD AWAY

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 4:00 PM TRACK & FIELD MEET FLANAGAN AWAY

Thursday, March 31, 2022 TBD TRACK & FIELD PEPSI FLORIDA RELAYS UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA AWAY

Wednesday, April 6, 2022 4:00 PM TRACK & FIELD MEET MIRAMAR HOME

Saturday, April 9, 2022 8:30 AM TRACK & FIELD LAST CHANCE CARDINAL GIBBONS AWAY

Monday, April 25, 2022 TBA TRACK & FIELD DISTRICT MEET TBA AWAY

Thursday, May 5, 2022 TBA TRACK & FIELD REGIONAL MEET TBA AWAY

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 TBA TRACK & FIELD STATE MEEET TBA AWAY


